EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson
Features
SPL change: within  +/- 10dB of the initial value ( Recovery: 1 to 4 hrs
of recovery under the standard condition after the removal from test
chamber).
5Vp-p max. square wave
TOLERANCEMATL:

Customer:
Characteristics
Ordering Informations
TY
Model-No.
14E054.0Y17008 R
Pin Spacing
A
THT Piezo Transducer
EDCON-COMPONENTS
C= 5,0mm
spacing
Part No.: Y17008
Mason DATE 10.06.2010DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Schumi FINISH
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD:
Serie ROHS Package
A= 10mm
spacing
B= 7,6mm
spacing
TU= Tube
Packing
TY= Tray
Packing
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
10.06.2010
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: Y17008
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
THT Piezo Transducer
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve